Passenger Numbers - Red Boats Ferry Service, Wynyard Quarter, September 2024

Day Date Daily Passengers
Sunday September 1 1824
Monday September 2 671
Tuesday September 3 578
Wednesday September 4 856
Thursday September 5 828
Friday September 6 666
Saturday September 7 955
Sunday September 8 2301
Monday September 9 776
Tuesday September 10 549
Wednesday September 11 658
Thursday September 12 630
Friday September 13 919
Saturday September 14 901
Sunday September 15 1781
Monday September 16 506
Tuesday September 17 262
Wednesday September 18 752
Thursday September 19 580
Friday September 20 822
Saturday September 21 2216
Sunday September 22 1770
Monday September 23 686
Tuesday September 24 596
Wednesday September 25 717
Thursday September 26 786
Friday September 27 332
Saturday September 28 3472
Sunday September 29 2028
Monday September 30 1123




